|'@§‘|
s

THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL AM (home to school)

2025-26 ROUTE SCHEDULE

P-eq

TIMES VARY DUE TO ROAD & TRAFFIC CONDITIONS - SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Students must present bus pass to driver daiy
PLEASE NOTE FRIDAY TIMES ARE 30 MINUTES LATER

%S

LocAtion

ZERO PERIOD BUS ROUTE 0 (MON-THURS)
shared vidership offered fo LS students

P09 DBS  Location

BUS ROUTE 5
8:03  8:33 119 NYES @ ASHTON
8:04 8:34 118 NYES @ 445/645/650
8:07  8:37 117 NYES @ BALBOA
8:09  8:39 114 BALBOA @ CAPISTRANO
8:10 8:40 113 DEL MAR @ ORO
8:11 841 112 LA MIRADA @ DEL MAR
8:13  8:43 110 SUMMIT @ SUMMIT WAY
8:15  8:45 109 SUMMIT @ VAN DYKE
8:25 855 77  SKYLINE @ ANACAPA
8:30  9:00 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUSROUTE 7

shared ridership offered to LS students (M-Th)

6:42 87 HUMMINGBIRD @ WILLET

6:48 n 92 CALLE CORTA @ KING EIDER

6:53 g 86 CANYON HILLS @ SAN NICHOLS

6:58 E 85 ELTORO @ ARTISAN

7:13 o 72  LEGION @ GOFF (LBHS)

7:15 < 75  PARK @ ST ANN'S (LBHS)

7:20 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

P-vq DBS  Location
BUS ROUTEO

shared vidership ofkered fo LENS students (M-Th)

7:50 8:20 45 SCH @ TABLEROCK

7:54 8:24 47  VISTA DEL SOL @ ALTA MIRA

7:56 8:26 48 LA SENDA @ THE PARK

8:02 8:32 49  VISTA DE CATALINA @ VISTA DEL SOL

8:06 8:36 50 SCH @ 10TH

8:09 8:39 52 MONTEREY @ THE PARK

8:18 8:48 72 LEGION @ GOFF

8:30 9:00 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
BUS ROUTE 2

7:45 8:15 23 NCH @ EL MORRO SCHOOL

7:50 8:20 130 CRYSTAL HEIGHTS @ SIDNEY BAY

8:00 8:30 20 EMERALD BAY @ GATE #4

8:01 8:31 24 NCH @ IRVINE COVE

8:03 8:33 19 HILLCREST @ LEDROIT

8:04 8:34 18 HILLCREST @ VIEJO

8:05 8:35 16  HILLCREST @ FAIRVIEW

8:06 8:36 14  HILLCREST @ RIDDLE FIELD

8:10 8:40 31 CYPRESS @ HOLLY

8:30 9:00 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
BUS ROUTE 3

7:48 8:18 7 LCR @ CANYON ACRES

7:53 8:23 5 LCR @ 2535

7:55 8:25 3 LCR @ STAN OAKS

7:57 8:27 2 LCR @ ANIMAL HOSPITAL

8:02 8:32 86 CANYON HILLS @ SAN NICHOLAS

8:05 8:35 85 ELTORO @ ARTISAN

8:30 9:00 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

For qu&ehone plense contact
Durham School Services atr 149-274-0%1;

8:03 8:33 40 SCH @ SUNSET TERRACE
8:04 8:34 42 SCH @ BLUE LAGOON
8:08 8:38 55 OCEAN VISTA @ MARILYN
8:11 8:41 56 SCH @ LAGUNA TERRACES
8:15 8:45 61 GLENNEYRE @ AGATE
8:16 8:45 59 CATALINA @ CENTER
8:18 8:48 64 CATALINA @ MOUNTAIN
8:19 8:49 65 CATALINA @ OAK
8:21 8:51 69 WILSON @ ST ANN'S (LBHS)
8:30 9:00 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
BUS ROUTE 8
8:05 8:35 103 CRESS @ BLUEBIRD PARK
8:07 8:37 105 BLUEBIRD CANYON @ KELLER
8:10 8:40 107 REGATTA @ BLUEBIRD CANYON
8:12 8:42 108 MORNINGSIDE @ STARLIT
8:14 8:44 104 BLUEBIRD CANYON @ ORIOLE
8:16 8:46 102 TEMPLE TERRACE @ OAK
8:17 8:48 98 TEMPLE HILLS @ CERRITOS
8:18 8:49 97 TEMPLE HILLS @ RIM ROCK
8:20 8:50 95 TEMPLE HILLS @ LOWER SAN REMO
8:22 8:52 93 TEMPLE HILLS @ ALTA LAGUNA
8:30 9:00 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
BUS ROUTE 10
shared ridership offered to LS students (M-Th)
8:00 8:30 87 HUMMINGBIRD @ WILLET
8:02 8:32 89 HUMMINGBIRD @ CORAL BILL
8:20 8:50 75 PARK @ ST ANN'S (LBHS)
8:30 9:00 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
BUS ROUTE 11
7:55 8:25 92 CALLE CORTA @ KING EIDER
7:57 8:27 91 WESTWING @ ROSY FINCH
8:30 9:00 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL




THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL PM (school to home)

W" 2025-26 ROUTE SCHEDULE

Tl MES VARY DUE TO ROAD & TRAFFIC CONDITIONS - SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Students must present bus pass Yo driver daiy

Regular and minimum day dismissal times are listed

F-oq PBS  Location 22 PBS  Location
BUS ROUTEO BUS ROUTE 8
3:05 1:00 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:05 1:00 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
3:39 1:34 43 SCH @ WESLEY 3:20 1:15 72 LEGION @ GOFF
3:43 1:383 45A SCH @ WEST 3:28 1:26 8 BOYS & GIRLS CLUB CANYON
3:45 1:40 45 SCH @ TABLEROCK 3:50 1:38 28 CLIFF @ FAIRVIEW
3:46 1:41 46 SCH @ CIRCLE 3:52 1:40 29 CLIFF @ HIGH DR
3:51 1:46 47 VISTA DEL SOL @ ALTA MIRA 3:55 1:42 30 CLIFF @ JASMINE

3:55 1:50 48 LASENDA @ THE PARK

4:00 1:55 49  VISTA DE CATALINA @ VISTA DEL SOL

4:04 1:59 50 SCH@ 10TH BUSROUTE 9
4:06 2:01 51 SCH @ 7TH 3:05 1:00 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
4:07 2:02 52 MONTEREY @ THE PARK 3:27 1:27 7 LCR @ CANYON ACRES

3:30 1:25 5 LCR @ 2535

3:32 1:27 3 LCR @ STAN OAKS

BUSROUTE 2 3:34 1:29 2 LCR @ ANIMAL HOSPITAL

3:05 1:00 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:45 1:40 92 CALLE CORTA @ KING EIDER
3:25 1:20 93 TEMPLE HILLS @ ALTA LAGUNA 3:47 1:42 91 WESTWING @ ROSY FINCH
3:27 1:22 95 TEMPLE HILLS @ LOWER SAN REMO 3:54 1:49 86 CANYON HILLS @ SAN NICHOLAS

3:29 1:24 97 TEMPLE HILLS @ BAY VIEW

3:30 1:25 99 TEMPLE HILLS @ CANYON VIEW

3:32 1:27 100 TEMPLE HILLS @ THALIA BUSROUTE 10

3:33 1:28 102 TEMPLE TERRACE @ OAK 3:05 1:00 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
3:34 1:29 109 SUMMIT @ VAN DYKE 3:40 1:35 87 HUMMINGBIRD @ WILLET
3:36 1:31 110 SUMMIT @ SUMMIT WAY 3:42 1:37 89 HUMMINGBIRD @ CORAL BILL
3:41 1:36 112 LA MIRADA @ DEL MAR 3:45 1:40 85 ELTORO @ ARTISAN

3:43 1:38 113 DEL MAR @ ORO

3:45 1:40 114 BALBOA @ CAPISTRANO

3:47 1:42 115 BALBOA @ BOLSANA BUSROUTE 11

3:49 1:44 116 BALBOA @ KENDALL 3:05 1:00 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
3:50 1:45 118 NYES @ 445/645/650 3:26 1:21 69 WILSON @ ST ANN'S

3:52 1:46 119 NYES @ ASHTON 3:24 1:19 65 CATALINA @ OAK

3:26 1:21 64 CATALINA @ MOUNTAIN
3:32 1:26 103 CRESS @ BLUEBIRD PARK

BUS ROUTE 4 3:36 1:30 105 BLUEBIRD CANYON @ KELLER
3.05 1.00 THURSTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:38 1:32 107 REGATTA @ BLUEBIRD CANYON
322 1:17 74 PARK @ MANZANITA 3:39 1:33 108 MORNINGSIDE @ STARLIT
3:30 125 11 MONTEREY @ POPLAR 3:42 1:36 104 BLUEBIRD CANYON @ ORIOLE
3:31 126 12 MONTEREY @ HOLLY 3:43 137 63 BLUEBIRD @ CATALINA
3:32 127 13 MONTEREY @ HAWTHRONE 3:45 139 59 CATALINA @ CENTER
3:35 1:30 14 HILLCREST @ RIDDLE FIELD 3:47 141 40 SCH @ SUNSET TERRACE
3:36 1:31 16 HILLCREST @ FAIRVIEW 3:48 142 42 SCH @ BLUE LAGOON
3:37 1:32 18 HILLCREST @ VIEJO 3:52 146 55 OCEAN VISTA @ MARILYN
3:38 133 19 HILLCREST @ LEDROIT 355 149 56 SCH @ LAGUNA TERRACE
3:40 135 20 EMERALD BAY @ GATE #4
3:50 145 23 NCH @ EL MORRO SCHOOL .
3:55 1:50 130 CRYSTAL HEIGHTS @ SIDNEY BAY For ‘l“%h"m please contact
3:57 157 129 ARCHIPELAGO @ REEF POINT Durham School Services at 149-31-0%7

4:00 2:00 24 NCH @ IRVINE COVE




	TMS AM
	TMS PM

